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Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Kobath Bruno BSC Edelweiß Hartberg 293 286 579

2 Bernhuber Gerald BSV Fürstenfeld 288 286 574

3 Hödl Thomas BSC Leibnitz 285 281 566

4 Pail Rudolf BC Wildon Weitendorf 283 282 565

5 Scheer Thomas Union Graz Seiersberg 279 281 560

6 Engelbogen Karl Union Graz Seiersberg 277 274 551

7 Kohlmayr Hermann Union Graz Seiersberg 274 276 550

8 Stranner Klaus BC Wildon Weitendorf 255 255 510

R
a
n

g

Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Probst Veronika BSV Fürstenfeld 272 276 548

2 Mehlmauer Monika BSV Fürstenfeld 227 252 479

3 Probst Eva BSC Leibnitz 139 150 289

R
a
n

g

Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Stocker Nadja BSV Fürstenfeld 274 275 549

Recurve Damen
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Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Mlinaric Christine BC Wildon Weitendorf 246 262 508

Recurve Herren

R
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Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Dornhofer Heribert BSC Edelweiß Hartberg 284 287 571

2 Murkovic Michael Union Graz Seiersberg 270 256 526

3 Schillinger Christoph BSC Edelweiß Hartberg 241 239 480

4 Macher Robert Union Graz Seiersberg 228 243 471

Recurve Schüler
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Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Hönigschnabl Jan BSC Edelweis Hartberg 216 218 434

Compound Herren

Compound Kadetten

Compound Damen
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Compound
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Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Kobath Bruno BSC Edelweiß Hartberg 293 286 579

2 Bernhuber Gerald BSV Fürstenfeld 288 286 574

3 Hödl Thomas BSC Leibnitz 285 281 566

4 Pail Rudolf BC Wildon Weitendorf 283 282 565

5 Scheer Thomas Union Graz Seiersberg 279 281 560

6 Engelbogen Karl Union Graz Seiersberg 277 274 551

7 Kohlmayr Hermann Union Graz Seiersberg 274 276 550

8 Stocker Nadja BSV Fürstenfeld 274 275 549

9 Probst Veronika BSV Fürstenfeld 272 276 548

10 Stranner Klaus BC Wildon Weitendorf 255 255 510

11 Mehlmauer Monika BSV Fürstenfeld 227 252 479

12 Probst Eva BSC Leibnitz 139 150 289

R
a
n

g

Name Verein 1. Dg. 2. Dg. Gesamt

1 Dornhofer Heribert BSC Edelweiß Hartberg 284 287 571

2 Murkovic Michael Union Graz Seiersberg 270 256 526

3 Mlinaric Christine BC Wildon Weitendorf 246 262 508

4 Schillinger Christoph BSC Edelweiß Hartberg 241 239 480

5 Macher Robert Union Graz Seiersberg 228 243 471

6 Hönigschnabl Jan BSC Edelweis Hartberg 216 218 434

7

8

9

10

11

12

Recurve 

Qualifiziert für H2H

Seite 2


